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Tool box

13216/4

Product no. 81091004

GTIN 4018754180554

Model 13216N/4 TRAGEKASTEN
Label. Tool box 13216/4 510mm x 230mm x 415mm
Features. e with 4 drawers and one compartment under the lid, safety lock and sturdy

textured aluminium sheeting on the lid
e wide, spring-mounted dip-coated carrying handles on the sides
e high-grade, fully extendible sturdy rails
e easily removable drawers

e the perforated panel can be arranged as required using spring loaded clips No
8050

Advantages.

With 4 drawers, a compartment under the lid, a safety lock and a sturdy aluminium structural sheet on the lid.




Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)

Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP)

81091004 13216N/4

TRAGEKASTEN

k— 510 mm —

-—
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——— 496 x 210 x 85 mm

Description

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Tool box 13216/4 510mm x 230mm x

415mm

467 x 182 x b5 mm

467 x 182 x 80 mm

510

230

415

580

300

494

85.956 dm3
81091004

15,500

1,300

0,000
4018754180554
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
94032080

1

14000 g

GTIN

4018754180554
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GTIN-Code.

4 ‘01 8754“1 80554H
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